ST. JOSEPH / ST. ROBERT GIRLS CYO TRACK & FIELD RECORDS
REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS

CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2021
(St. Joseph Parish, Warrington, PA — St. Robert Bellarmine Parish, Warrington, PA)
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PENN RELAYS

Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer,
Brianna Stratz, Marissa Formica

Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer,
Brianna Stratz, Marissa Formica

NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10)
Lauren Ciasullo
Brianna Bilkins
Kelsey O’'Hara
Kelsey O’'Hara
Carys Jucewicz
Brynne Vonder Schmalz

Grace Moritz

Julia Newlin

Marissa Formica, Brynn McGovern,
Gabrielle Calderaio, Quinn O'Donnell

Gillian DiDomenico, Amanda Messina,

Kelly Schoener, Mary Frattera
MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)

Kerri Nash

Kerri Nash

Kelsey O’'Hara

Heather Panettieri

Bria

Kerri Nash

Bridget Neiley

Julia Newlin

Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer,
Brianna Stratz, Marissa Formica

Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer,
Lauren Ciasullo, Brianna Stratz

CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)
Kerri Nash
Kelsey O’'Hara
Kelsey O’'Hara
Amber Steigerwalt
Heather Panettieri

Kerri Nash

Bridget Neily
Julia Newlin
Shannon Dougherty

Amber Stratz, Brianna Stratz,
Megan Oyer, Marissa Formica

Marissa Formica, Megan Oyer,
Amber Stratz, Brianna Stratz

OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)

Brianne O'Hara, Mary Frattera,
Brianna McPeak, Kelsey O'Hara

Jagi Kuscavage, Becky Tate,
Leigh Nash, Heather Panettieri

TIME
:57.19

:52.94

TIME / DISTANCE
:114.89

:31.04

1:09.89

2:45.42

6:06.68

12" 11"

25' 8"
4| 3“
1:01.25

2:16.06

TIME / DISTANCE
112.78

27.14

1:01.56

2:38.1

5:55.38

14' 10"
29'11.25"
4'10"

:54.32

1:55.80

TIME / DISTANCE
:13.06

27.11

1:00.73

2:27.85

5:50.04

15'10.75"
31'11.75"
5 o
30' 9"
:562.37
1:50.85
TIME
4:41.03

11:20.65

YEAR & FINISH
2009 - 1st out of 98 teams

2011 - 2nd out of 104 teams

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2009 - Area C

2001 - Archdiocese

2011 - Archdiocese

2011 - Archdiocese

2021 - Region 11

2019 - Archdiocese

2019 - Archdiocese Champion
Also Region 11 Record (25’ 5.5”)

2016 - Area C
2007 - Archdiocese

2013 - Region 11

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2002 - Area C

2002 - Area C

2013 - Archdiocese

2001 - Archdiocese

1995 - Region 11 Record until 2001
2002 - Archdiocese Champion
2011 - Region 11

2018 - Archdiocese

2010 - Archdiocese Champions

2010 - Archdiocese Champions

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2004 - Area C

2014 - Area C

2014 - Archdiocese

2009 - Archdiocese

2002 - Area C

2004 - Area C
Also Archdiocese Champion (14’ 6.25”)

2012 - Area C
2019 - Archdiocese Champion
2009 - Archdiocese

2011 - Archdiocese Champions

2011 - Archdiocese Champions
YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2014 - Archdiocese

2002 - Archdiocese




