ST. JOSEPH / ST. ROBERT GIRLS CYO TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2021

(St. Joseph Parish, Warrington, PA – St. Robert Bellarmine Parish, Warrington, PA)

4 x 100m	(St. Joseph Parish, Warrington, PA – St. PENN RELAYS	TIME	YEAR & FINISH
4 X 100111	Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer,		TEAR & FINISH
Junior Girls	Brianna Stratz, Marissa Formica	:57.19	2009 - 1st out of 98 teams
Senior Girls	Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer, Brianna Stratz, Marissa Formica	:52.94	2011 - 2nd out of 104 teams
CYO EVENT	NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Lauren Ciasullo	:14.89	2009 - Area C
200m	Brianna Bilkins	:31.04	2001 - Archdiocese
400m	Kelsey O'Hara	1:09.89	2011 - Archdiocese
800m	Kelsey O'Hara	2:45.42	2011 - Archdiocese
1600m	Carys Jucewicz	6:06.68	2021 - Region 11
Long Jump	Brynne Vonder Schmalz	12' 11"	2019 - Archdiocese
Shot Put	Grace Moritz	25' 8"	2019 - Archdiocese Champion Also Region 11 Record (25' 5.5")
High Jump	Julia Newlin	4' 3"	2016 - Area C
4 x 100m	Marissa Formica, Brynn McGovern, Gabrielle Calderaio, Quinn O'Donnell	1:01.25	2007 - Archdiocese
4 x 200m	Gillian DiDomenico, Amanda Messina, Kelly Schoener, Mary Frattera	2:16.06	2013 - Region 11
CYO EVENT	MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Kerri Nash	:12.78	2002 - Area C
200m	Kerri Nash	:27.14	2002 - Area C
400m	Kelsey O'Hara	1:01.56	2013 - Archdiocese
800m	Heather Panettieri	2:38.1	2001 - Archdiocese
1600m	Bria	5:55.38	1995 - Region 11 Record until 2001
Long Jump	Kerri Nash	14' 10"	2002 - Archdiocese Champion
Shot Put	Bridget Neiley	29' 11.25"	2011 - Region 11
High Jump	Julia Newlin	4' 10"	2018 - Archdiocese
4 x 100m	Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer, Brianna Stratz, Marissa Formica	:54.32	2010 - Archdiocese Champions
4 x 200m	Amber Stratz, Megan Oyer, Lauren Ciasullo, Brianna Stratz	1:55.80	2010 - Archdiocese Champions
CYO EVENT	CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Kerri Nash	:13.06	2004 - Area C
200m	Kelsey O'Hara	:27.11	2014 - Area C
400m	Kelsey O'Hara	1:00.73	2014 - Archdiocese
800m	Amber Steigerwalt	2:27.85	2009 - Archdiocese
1600m	Heather Panettieri	5:50.04	2002 - Area C
Long Jump	Kerri Nash	15' 10.75"	2004 - Area C Also Archdiocese Champion (14' 6.25")
Shot Put	Bridget Neily	31' 11.75"	2012 - Area C
High Jump	Julia Newlin	5' 2"	2019 - Archdiocese Champion
Triple Jump	Shannon Dougherty	30' 9"	2009 - Archdiocese
4 x 100m	Amber Stratz, Brianna Stratz, Megan Oyer, Marissa Formica	:52.37	2011 - Archdiocese Champions
4 x 200m	Marissa Formica, Megan Oyer, Amber Stratz, Brianna Stratz	1:50.85	2011 - Archdiocese Champions
CYO EVENT	OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)	TIME	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
4 x 400m	Brianne O'Hara, Mary Frattera, Brianna McPeak, Kelsey O'Hara	4:41.03	2014 - Archdiocese
4 x 800m	Jaqi Kuscavage, Becky Tate, Leigh Nash, Heather Panettieri	11:20.65	2002 - Archdiocese